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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
Docket No. 10-2528-01 

 
I hereby certify that on the 3rd day of January, 2011 I served the foregoing QWEST’S 
PETITION TO INTERVENE upon the following persons via means of e-mail transmission 
to the e-mail addresses listed below, and via the indicated delivery service. 

 
Julie P. Orchard  (Via Hand Delivery) 
Commission Administrator 
Utah Public Service Commission 
Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
 

and a true and correct copy to: 
 

Patricia Schmid  (Via Hand Delivery) 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Heber Wells Building 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pschmid@utah.gov  
 
Paul Proctor  (Via Hand Delivery) 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Heber Wells Building 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-0857 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

and a true and correct copy, via U.S. Mail, to 
 
Sherman Roquiero 
Department of Community & Culture 
324 South State St., Suite 500 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-9302 
sroquiero@utah.gov 

Mitchell F. Brecher 
Greenberg Traurig LLP 
2101 L. Street, NW, Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20037 
brecherm@gtlaw.com 
 

 
Gary A. Dodge 
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 West Broadw3ay, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 

Stephen F. Mecham 
Callister Nebeker & McCullough 
10 East South Temple, Suite 900 
Salt Lake City, UT  84133 
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 

Cheryl Murray 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
P.O. Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-6782 
cmurray@utah.gov 

Peter Lurie 
Elaine Divelbliss 
Virgin Mobile USA 
10 Independence Blvd. 
Warren, NJ  07059 
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Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
1720 Windward Concourse, Suite 115 
Alpharetta, GA  30005 
lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com 

 

 
 DATED this 3rd  day of January, 2011. 

 
     QWEST CORPORATION 

        
 ALEX M. DUARTE, OSB No. 02045 
 310 SW Park Avenue, 11th Floor 
 Portland, OR  97205 
 Telephone: 503-242-5623 
 Facsimile: 503-242-8589 
 e-mail: alex.duarte@qwest.com 
     Attorney for Qwest Corporation 
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